Webster TWP Monthly Report

INCIDENT

230016874
230016934
230016937
230016948
230016975
230017031
230017136
230017173
230017183
230017189
230017248
230017261
230017268
230017323
230017327
230017423
230017430
230017442
230017675
230017689
230017717

DATE/TIME

3/1/23 11:06 AM
3/1/23 14:58 PM
3/1/23 15:12 PM
3/1/23 15:46 PM
3/1/23 17:13 PM
3/1/23 19:30 PM
3/2/23 07:02 AM
3/2/123 09:59 AM
3/2/23 10:47 AM
3/2/123 11:04 AM
3/2/23 14:58 PM
3/2/23 15:42 PM
3/2/23 15:58 PM
3/2/23 19:13 PM
3/2/23 19:25 PM
3/3/23 04:41 AM
3/3/23 06:26 AM
3/3/23 07:46 AM
3/3/23 19:42 PM
3/3/23 19:54 PM
3/3/23 20:17 PM

CFS Verified Offense

L3597 Non Terminal - WD

C3730 Traffic Complaint / Traffic Miscellaneous A Complair
C3730 Traffic Complaint / Traffic Miscellaneous A Complair

C3324 Suspicious Circumstances
C3324 - Suspicious Circumstances
L3597 Non Terminal - WD

C3804 - Animal Complaint

C3324 - Suspicious Circumstances
C3999 - Alarms All Other

C3804 - Animal Complaint

L6701 - Follow Up - WD

C3730 Traffic Complaint / Traffic Miscellaneous A Complair

C3250 Mental Health Call

C3730 - Traffic Complaint / Traffic Miscellaneous A Comple
C3730 - Traffic Complaint / Traffic Miscellaneous A Comple

L3597 Non Terminal - WD
L3597 Non Terminal - WD
L3597 Non Terminal - WD
C3702 Traffic Complaint / Road Hazard
L3597 Non Terminal - WD

L3597 Non Terminal - WD

ADDRESS

3300 BLOCK W JOY RD

W HURON RIVER DR / MAST RD

W HURON RIVER DR / MAST RD
JENNINGS RD / VALENTINE RD
8400 BLOCK CEDAR HILLS DR

4200 BLOCK SANDHILL LN

5800 BLOCK MAST RD

6700 BLOCK N MEADOWS WAY
7500 BLOCK QUAIL RDG
STRAWBERRY LAKE RD / MAST RD
4400 BLOCK DEXTER PINCKNEY RD
W HURON RIVER DR / MAST RD
8100 BLOCK GREGORY RD

W HURON RIVER DR / GREGORY RD
MAST RD / WEBSTER STATION RD
9300 BLOCK MERRILL RD

3000 BLOCK JENNINGS RD

7700 BLOCK CHAMBERLIN RD

W HURON RIVER DR / QUAIL RDG
8100 BLOCK WALSH RD

7600 BLOCK QUAIL RDG

CITY

WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP

117



Webster TWP Monthly Report

INCIDENT

230017770
230017783
230017786
230017816
230017953
230017966
230018025
230018353
230018381
230018524
230018547
230018548
230018616
230018640
230018641
230018699
230018708
230018877
230018894
230018895
230018897

DATE/TIME

3/3/23 21:11 PM
3/3/23 21:21 PM
3/3/23 21:22 PM
3/3/23 21:52 PM
3/4/23 01:06 AM
3/4/23 01:42 AM
3/4/23 05:15 AM
3/4/23 23:22 PM
3/5/23 01:59 AM
3/5/23 16:10 PM
3/5/23 17:45 PM
3/5/23 17:49 PM
3/6/23 01:14 AM
3/6/23 07:18 AM
3/6/23 07:28 AM
3/6/23 11:48 AM
3/6/23 12:23 PM
3/7/23 03:06 AM
3/7/23 06:44 AM
3/7/23 06:54 AM
3/7/23 07:10 AM

CFS Verified Offense

L3597 Non Terminal - WD

L3597 Non Terminal - WD

C3333 Assist Motorist

L3597 Non Terminal - WD

L3597 Non Terminal - WD

L3597 Non Terminal - WD

C3333 - Assist Motorist

C3312 - Neighborhood Trouble

C3250 - Mental Health Call

C3324 - Suspicious Circumstances

L3597 Non Terminal - WD

C2899 - Juvenile - All Other

L3535 - Noise Complaint - WD

C3730 Traffic Complaint / Traffic Miscellaneous A Complair
C3730 Traffic Complaint / Traffic Miscellaneous A Complair
L3597 Non Terminal - WD

L3597 Non Terminal - WD

L3597 Non Terminal - WD

C3730 - Traffic Complaint / Traffic Miscellaneous A Comple
C3730 - Traffic Complaint / Traffic Miscellaneous A Comple

C3730 - Traffic Complaint / Traffic Miscellaneous A Comple

ADDRESS

LUCY DR / MAST RD

8500 BLOCK W HURON RIVER DR

S HAMBURG RD / BARKER RD

W HURON RIVER DR / QUAIL RDG
7700 BLOCK CHAMBERLIN RD

8400 BLOCK DONOVAN RD

NORTH TERRITORIAL RD / DONOVAN RD
8500 BLOCK W HURON RIVER DR
8100 BLOCK GREGORY RD

7900 BLOCK FOX LN

7200 BLOCK WEBSTER CHURCH RD
7500 BLOCK W HURON RIVER DR
4200 BLOCK SUNDERLAND WAY

W HURON RIVER DR / MAST RD

W HURON RIVER DR / MAST RD
9300 BLOCK STONEVIEW LN

7400 BLOCK N PINEFIELD DR

6100 BLOCK NORTH TERRITORIAL RD
W HURON RIVER DR / MAST RD

W HURON RIVER DR / MAST RD

W HURON RIVER DR / MAST RD

CITY

WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP

217



Webster TWP Monthly Report

INCIDENT

230019147
230019161
230019275
230019332
230019360
230019558
230019654
230019930
230019956
230020082
230020125
230020148
230020182
230020207
230020248
230020258
230020260
230020372
230020378
230020703
230020724

DATE/TIME

3/8/23 03:17 AM

3/8/23 07:17 AM

3/8/23 16:53 PM

3/8/23 21:36 PM

3/8/23 23:50 PM

3/9/23 18:47 PM

3/10/23 07:56 AM
3/11/23 03:37 AM
3/11/23 09:06 AM
3/11/23 18:05 PM
3/11/23 21:45 PM
3/11/23 23:17 PM
3/12/23 03:36 AM
3/12/23 08:55 AM
3/12/23 12:34 PM
3/12/23 13:10 PM
3/12/23 13:20 PM
3/12/23 21:58 PM
3/12/23 22:17 PM
3/14/23 05:53 AM
3/14/23 08:46 AM

CFS Verified Offense

C3999 Alarms All Other

C3145 Property Damage Traffic Crash PDA
L6199 BOL - Be on the Lookout - WD

C3324 - Suspicious Circumstances

C3299 - Welfare Check

C3804 - Animal Complaint

C3145 - Property Damage Traffic Crash PDA
C3155 - Personal Injury Traffic Crash PIA
L3597 Non Terminal - WD

C3145 - Property Damage Traffic Crash PDA
C3199 - All Other Traffic Crashes

C3704 - Traffic Complaint / Abandoned Auto
C3199 All Other Traffic Crashes

C3804 - Animal Complaint

C3704 - Traffic Complaint / Abandoned Auto
C3999 - Alarms All Other

C3333 - Assist Motorist

L3597 Non Terminal - WD

L3597 Non Terminal - WD

L3597 Non Terminal - WD

C3324 - Suspicious Circumstances

ADDRESS

6800 BLOCK MAST RD

MAST RD / WALSH RD

NORTH TERRITORIAL RD / MAST RD

7900 BLOCK FOX LN

8500 BLOCK MURDOCK DR

9200 BLOCK MERRILL RD

BARKER RD /S HAMBURG RD

NORTH TERRITORIAL RD / HICKORY CREEK DR
400 BLOCK CEDARS LN

NORTH TERRITORIAL RD / ZEEB RD

NORTH TERRITORIAL RD / ZEEB RD

NORTH TERRITORIAL RD / HICKORY CREEK DR
NORTH TERRITORIAL RD / SCULLY RD

1900 BLOCK W JOY RD

7100 BLOCK MULDER RD

6800 BLOCK MAST RD

NORTH TERRITORIAL RD / CHAMBERLIN RD
8300 BLOCK CHAMBERLIN RD

W NORTH TERRITORIAL RD / JENNINGS RD
7700 BLOCK FOX LN

7900 BLOCK FOX LN

CITY

WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP

3/7



Webster TWP Monthly Report

INCIDENT

230020731
230020858
230020920
230021025
230021108
230021116
230021167
230021189
230021287
230021298
230021416
230021417
230021418
230021501
230021648
230021671
230021676
230021709
230021751
230021822
230021906

DATE/TIME

3/14/23 09:22 AM
3/14/23 16:52 PM
3/14/23 20:29 PM
3/15/23 07:40 AM
3/15/23 14:38 PM
3/15/23 14:59 PM
3/15/23 18:19 PM
3/15/23 19:24 PM
3/16/23 07:14 AM
3/16/23 08:28 AM
3/16/23 15:43 PM
3/16/23 15:43 PM
3/16/23 15:43 PM
3/16/23 22:27 PM
3/17/23 14:16 PM
3/17/23 15:04 PM
3/17/23 15:19 PM
3/17/23 17:08 PM
3/17/23 20:38 PM
3/18/23 02:48 AM
3/18/23 12:27 PM

CFS Verified Offense

C3145 - Property Damage Traffic Crash PDA

C3145 - Property Damage Traffic Crash PDA

C3145 - Property Damage Traffic Crash PDA

C3730 - Traffic Complaint / Traffic Miscellaneous A Comple
C3730 Traffic Complaint / Traffic Miscellaneous A Complair
C3730 Traffic Complaint / Traffic Miscellaneous A Complair
C3250 - Mental Health Call

1381 - Aggravated Stalking (Felony) [13003]

C3730 - Traffic Complaint / Traffic Miscellaneous A Comple
C3336 - Assist Citizen

C3199 All Other Traffic Crashes

C3730 Traffic Complaint / Traffic Miscellaneous A Complair
C3145 - Property Damage Traffic Crash PDA

1381 - Aggravated Stalking (Felony) [13003]

C3730 Traffic Complaint / Traffic Miscellaneous A Complair
C3730 Traffic Complaint / Traffic Miscellaneous A Complair
C3250 - Mental Health Call

C3250 - Mental Health Call

C3328 - Suspicious Persons

C3332 Assist Fire Department

C3730 Traffic Complaint / Traffic Miscellaneous A Complair

ADDRESS

6700 BLOCK NORTH TERRITORIAL
NORTH TERRITORIAL RD / MAST RD
MAST RD / STRAWBERRY LAKE RD
W HURON RIVER DR / QUAIL RDG
W HURON RIVER DR / MAST RD

W HURON RIVER DR / MAST RD
7800 BLOCK WEBSTER CHURCH RD
8400 BLOCK CEDAR HILLS DR

W HURON RIVER DR / RIDGEWAY CT
4500 BLOCK NORTH TERRITORIAL RD
6600 BLOCK MAST RD

W HURON RIVER DR / MAST RD
MAST RD / NORTH TERRITORIAL RD
8400 BLOCK CEDAR HILLS DR

W HURON RIVER DR / MAST RD

W HURON RIVER DR / MAST RD
8100 BLOCK GREGORY RD

7600 BLOCK BEEBALM CT

8000 BLOCK W HURON RIVER DR
7900 BLOCK FOX LN

W HURON RIVER DR / MAST RD

CITY

WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP

417



Webster TWP Monthly Report

INCIDENT

230021930
230021989
230022162
230022182
230022239
230022347
230022354
230022372
230022382
230022428
230022452
230022483
230022527
230022542
230022628
230022642
230022710
230022721
230022819
230022872
230022945

DATE/TIME

3/18/23 14:10 PM
3/18/23 18:49 PM
3/19/23 13:53 PM
3/19/23 15:03 PM
3/19/23 19:31 PM
3/20/23 09:38 AM
3/20/23 10:07 AM
3/20/23 11:17 AM
3/20/23 11:55 AM
3/20/23 14:24 PM
3/20/23 15:17 PM
3/20/23 16:32 PM
3/20/23 19:41 PM
3/20/23 20:58 PM
3/21/23 08:43 AM
3/21/23 09:42 AM
3/21/23 14:33 PM
3/21/23 15:03 PM
3/21/23 20:55 PM
3/22/23 01:44 AM
3/22/23 11:24 AM

CFS Verified Offense

C3324 - Suspicious Circumstances

C3730 - Traffic Complaint / Traffic Miscellaneous A Comple
C3324 - Suspicious Circumstances

C3355 - Civil Matter - Other

C3730 - Traffic Complaint / Traffic Miscellaneous A Comple
C3730 - Traffic Complaint / Traffic Miscellaneous A Comple
C3730 - Traffic Complaint / Traffic Miscellaneous A Comple
L3597 Non Terminal - WD

C3902 - Burglary Alarm

C3730 - Traffic Complaint / Traffic Miscellaneous A Comple
L3501 - 911 Hang Up Call - WD

C3145 - Property Damage Traffic Crash PDA

C3324 - Suspicious Circumstances

C3730 - Traffic Complaint / Traffic Miscellaneous A Comple
C3145 - Property Damage Traffic Crash PDA

C3299 - Welfare Check

8041 - Operating Under the Influence of Alcohol / Liquor O
L3597 Non Terminal - WD

C3804 - Animal Complaint

C3324 Suspicious Circumstances

L3597 Non Terminal - WD

ADDRESS

7000 BLOCK WINTERS CT

W JOY RD / LAKE VISTA DR

9300 BLOCK STONEVIEW LN

8100 BLOCK GREGORY RD

W JOY RD / LAKE VISTA DR

W HURON RIVER DR / GREGORY RD
W HURON RIVER DR / GREGORY RD
7400 BLOCK ZEEB RD

7800 BLOCK MAST RD

MAST RD /N PINEFIELD DR

7500 BLOCK WEBSTER CHURCH RD
W HURON RIVER DR / BRASS CREEK CT
7900 BLOCK FOX LN

JOY AND ZEEB

NORTH TERRITORIAL RD / ZEEB RD
7900 BLOCK FOX LN

MAST RD / NORTH TERRITORIAL RD
6200 BLOCK VALLEY VIEW DR

MAST RD / NORTH TERRITORIAL RD
4700 BLOCK GREGORY RD

8100 BLOCK TRAIL RDG

CITY

WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP

5/7



Webster TWP Monthly Report

INCIDENT

230023221
230023237
230023239
230023305
230023319
230023448
230023475
230023483
230023487
230023547
230023773
230023964
230023969
230023971
230023973
230023975
230023978
230024028
230024064
230024247
230024290

DATE/TIME

3/23/23 14:54 PM
3/23/23 15:51 PM
3/23/23 15:51 PM
3/23/23 19:54 PM
3/23/23 20:57 PM
3/24/23 11:47 AM
3/24/23 13:54 PM
3/24/23 14:18 PM
3/24/23 14:26 PM
3/24/23 19:00 PM
3/25/23 17:01 PM
3/26/23 11:22 AM
3/26/23 11:38 AM
3/26/23 11:44 AM
3/26/23 11:52 AM
3/26/23 11:58 AM
3/26/23 12:06 PM
3/26/23 14:52 PM
3/26/23 17:08 PM
3/27/23 11:52 AM
3/27/23 14:48 PM

CFS Verified Offense ADDRESS

C3250 - Mental Health Call 4500 BLOCK VALENTINE RD
C3730 Traffic Complaint / Traffic Miscellaneous A Complair W HURON RIVER DR / MAST RD
L3597 Non Terminal - WD 1500 BLOCK W EIGHT MILE RD
C3145 - Property Damage Traffic Crash PDA MAST RD / BRASS CREEK DR
C3310 - Family Trouble 9000 BLOCK SCULLY RD
L3597 Non Terminal - WD 7600 BLOCK STRAWBERRY LAKE RD
C3730 Traffic Complaint / Traffic Miscellaneous A Complair MCGREGOR RD / PORTAGE LAKE AVE
C3730 Traffic Complaint / Traffic Miscellaneous A Complair MCGREGOR RD / PORTAGE LAKE AVE
C3730 Traffic Complaint / Traffic Miscellaneous A Complair MCGREGOR RD / PORTAGE LAKE AVE
C3804 - Animal Complaint 6500 BLOCK WALSH RD

C3730 - Traffic Complaint / Traffic Miscellaneous A Comple W HURON RIVER DR / HIDDEN WOODS DR
C3730 Traffic Complaint / Traffic Miscellaneous A Complair W HURON RIVER DR / MAST RD

C3730 Traffic Complaint / Traffic Miscellaneous A Complair W HURON RIVER DR / MAST RD

C3730 Traffic Complaint / Traffic Miscellaneous A Complair W HURON RIVER DR / MAST RD

C3730 Traffic Complaint / Traffic Miscellaneous A Complair W HURON RIVER DR / MAST RD

C3730 Traffic Complaint / Traffic Miscellaneous A Complair W HURON RIVER DR / MAST RD

C3145 Property Damage Traffic Crash PDA 4700 BLOCK NORTHGATE DR
L3597 Non Terminal - WD 8000 BLOCK WALSH RD
L6199 BOL - Be on the Lookout - WD NORTH TERRITORIAL RD / ZEEB RD
C3804 - Animal Complaint GREGORY RD / COBBLE LN

L3597 Non Terminal - WD 8500 BLOCK WEBSTER HILLS RD

CITY

WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP

WEBSTER TWP

6/7



Webster TWP Monthly Report

INCIDENT

230024390
230024449
230024504
230024510
230024513
230024555
230024599
230024664
230024715
230024861
230024880
230024940
230024989
230025151
230025155
230025164
230025169
230025189
230025294
230025331

DATE/TIME

3/27/23 23:02 PM
3/28/23 09:39 AM
3/28/23 14:01 PM
3/28/23 14:26 PM
3/28/23 14:44 PM
3/28/23 16:49 PM
3/28/23 19:02 PM
3/29/23 00:35 AM
3/29/23 09:13 AM
3/29/23 21:54 PM
3/29/23 23:55 PM
3/30/23 08:13 AM
3/30/23 13:03 PM
3/30/23 23:57 PM
3/31/23 00:23 AM
3/31/23 01:29 AM
3/31/23 02:12 AM
3/31/23 05:21 AM
3/31/23 15:05 PM
3/31/23 16:58 PM

CFS Verified Offense

L3597 Non Terminal - WD

C3999 - Alarms All Other

C3730 - Traffic Complaint / Traffic Miscellaneous A Comple
C3730 - Traffic Complaint / Traffic Miscellaneous A Comple
C3730 - Traffic Complaint / Traffic Miscellaneous A Comple
C3999 - Alarms All Other

C3324 - Suspicious Circumstances

L3597 Non Terminal - WD

C3804 Animal Complaint

C3730 - Traffic Complaint / Traffic Miscellaneous A Comple
C3324 - Suspicious Circumstances

L3597 Non Terminal - WD

L3597 - Non Terminal - WD

L3597 Non Terminal - WD

C3250 - Mental Health Call

C3250 - Mental Health Call

L3597 Non Terminal - WD

C3999 Alarms All Other

L3597 Non Terminal - WD

C3250 - Mental Health Call

ADDRESS

1400 BLOCK W EIGHT MILE RD

7600 BLOCK BRASS CREEK DR
FISCHERS WAY /W HURON RIVER DR
W HURON RIVER DR / GREGORY RD
W HURON RIVER DR / QUAIL RDG
5600 BLOCK WEBSTER CHURCH RD
7500 BLOCK TROTTERS LN

2800 BLOCK W JOY RD

W HURON RIVER DR / QUAIL RDG
JENNINGS RD /W PILLAR DR

3500 BLOCK ARVILLA DR

2800 BLOCK W JOY RD

8800 BLOCK HIDDEN WOODS DR
7700 BLOCK DONOVAN RD

8100 BLOCK GREGORY RD

8100 BLOCK GREGORY RD

NORTH TERRITORIAL RD / MAST RD
6800 BLOCK MAST RD

8100 BLOCK GREGORY RD

8100 BLOCK GREGORY RD

CITY

WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP
WEBSTER TWP

77



